• Reversionary Rentals (£12-£14 psf) 

• Opposite Roaring Meg Retail Park (£30 psf) 

• Adjacent Europe’s Largest B & Q 

• Low service charge 

• Let to 3 excellent covenants, B & M Ltd, Cancer Research UK and Carpetright plc 

• Offers sought in the region of £7,175,000 (Seven Million, One Hundred & Seventy-Five Thousand Pounds) for the freehold interest, subject to 

contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level reflects a low capital value of £201 per sq ft (GIA) and a net initial yield of 6.5 % after 

allowing for purchaser’s costs at 6.8%.